
Show #914736 (LOPLS; LOTRL; LORNN; LOWCH): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

1100. SHTX LOAA: Level 1 Open All Around - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 392 A Vintage Dunit Matt Nichols Reece Nichols$500.00 21.00

2 456 Dual Pep CommanderXI Marty Pape Riley Pape13.00



Show #914736 (Dolly R Chayer): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

110. SHTX LOPLS: Level 1 Open Pleasure - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 392 A Vintage Dunit Matt Nichols 72.50 Reece Nichols$30.00 3.00

2 503 Wee Willy Whiz Jeremy Dull 72.00 Tracy Lynn Johnson$20.00 2.00

3 456 Dual Pep CommanderXI Marty Pape 72.00 Riley Pape1.00



Show #914736 (Dolly R Chayer): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

116. SHTX LORNN: Level 1 Open Reining - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 392 A Vintage Dunit Matt Nichols 69.00 Reece Nichols$45.00 9.00

2 503 Wee Willy Whiz Jeremy Dull 63.00 Tracy Lynn Johnson$27.00 8.00

3 545 Flip Flops In Sand Holly Mowery 62.50 Cayle Cutburth$18.00 7.00

OP1 4 540 Sac River Scooter Mark Anderson 63.00 Christine Wills6.00

OP1 5 456 Dual Pep CommanderXI Marty Pape 61.00 Riley Pape5.00

OP1 6 509 WR Jackaroo Caleb Hindi 47.50 Caleb Hindi4.00

OP1 7 492 Maribel Gay Leigh Bingham 46.50 Gay Leigh Bingham3.00

DQ 541 Custom Boot Mark Anderson 0.00 William Dudding0.00

DQ 438 Crome Plated Banjo Leanne E Jetton 0.00 Jeanette Marks0.00



Show #914736 (DENNIS SIGLER): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

113. SHTX LOTRL: Level 1 Open Trail - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 503 Wee Willy Whiz Jeremy Dull 66.00 Tracy Lynn Johnson$36.00 6.00

2 392 A Vintage Dunit Matt Nichols 64.50 Reece Nichols$24.00 5.00

3 456 Dual Pep CommanderXI Marty Pape 61.50 Riley Pape4.00

OP1 4 453 Cutbutt Shorty Harvey E Locke 25.50 Robert D Galloway3.00

OP2 5 492 Maribel Gay Leigh Bingham 43.00 Gay Leigh Bingham2.00

OP2 6 509 WR Jackaroo Caleb Hindi 29.00 Caleb Hindi1.00



Show #914736 (Chris Benedict): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

119. SHTX LOWCH: Level 1 Open Working Cow - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

0 509 WR Jackaroo Caleb Hindi 0.00 Caleb Hindi0.00

1 392 A Vintage Dunit Matt Nichols 78.00 Reece Nichols$30.00 4.00

2 456 Dual Pep CommanderXI Marty Pape 67.00 Riley Pape$20.00 3.00

3 545 Flip Flops In Sand Holly Mowery 61.50 Cayle Cutburth2.00

DQ 541 Custom Boot Mark Anderson 0.00 William Dudding0.00


